callsign
SWA2356
CAY201
SWA1237
JBU1151
CMP394
JBU350

ac_type
B737
B738
B738
A320
B737
E190

registratior dep_af

N7879A
VPCNG

N537JT

N339JB

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

des_af
KFLL
MWCR
KLGA
TIJS)
MPTO
KDCA

dep_time

8/30/2018 15:17
8/30/2018 15:38
8/30/2018 15:48
8/30/2018 15:48
8/30/2018 15:52
8/30/2018 16:23

des_time dep_rwy des_rwy

19L
19L
19L
19L
19L
19L

jet_type

COMMERCIAL FAA ASSIGNED
COMMERCIAL FAA ASSIGNED
COMMERCIAL FAA ASSIGNED
COMMERCIAL FAA ASSIGNED
COMMERCIAL FAA ASSIGNED
COMMERCIAL FAA ASSIGNED

deviation_cause dir

TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF



